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STA. 5+492.60 SS (WMR) L=23.02M
14.50m LT 900mm DIA. e0.39%
GUTTER H=181.43
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STA. 5+455.76; 14.35m LT. STA. 5+500; 14.33m LT. STA. 5+525; 14.33m LT.

MH TY A 1.2m DIA. MH Ty A 1.8m DIA. MH TY A 2.lm DIA.

W/ TY 15 F&L W/ TY 15 F&L W/ TY 15 F&L

RIM ELEV.=181.51 RIM ELEV.=181.55 RIM ELEV.=181.39

INV. EL.=179.21 N,S INV. EL.=179.04 N,S INV. EL.=180.24 E
INV. EL.=180.65 E INV. EL.=178.95 N,S

DRAINAGE PLANS
DIRKSEN PARKWAY - LT

= STA. 5+400 TO STA. 5+575
| DRAWN BY: GE
\ DATE: 06/2013 CHECKED BY: FML

STA. 5+475; 14.33m LT.

MH TY A 1.2m DIA. STA. 5+500; 10.20m LT. STA. 5+525; 10.20m LT.
W/ TY 15 F&L INL TY A W/ TY 15 F&L INL TY A W/ TY 15 F&L
RIM EL.=181.54 RIM ELEV.=181.65 RIM ELEV.=181.63

INV. EL.=179.13 N,S INV. EL.=180.69 W INV. EL.=180.28 W

\ ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

L —

P

0 5 10 20

/
ENOS JAVENUE

CARPENTER STREET

W —for————W————00
S —
1 a

C

=
i

] U A A STA. 5+569.66; 13.89m LT. = | | | N A A
MH TY A 2.Im DIA.

W/ TY 1 F&CL
RIM ELEV.=181.43

INV, EL.=178.78 N.S
R S RS R B e R IR S IR K A B e e I IR (N IR K B e e I [ SRR R A INV, EL.=179.58 W B R e I IR IR EEEES R

T R e B N e e e -EX. ¢ PROFILE | |, —PR. ¢ PROFILE R

182 T T T A T T 182

DATE

BY

181 A N N ) A A S I O A /—JISS< MR) L=1t7em | || A N B 1 1 A D O TEST WoLE ®#g. o 181

300mm DIA. 04.75%]
. N e e R i I et el e et el e B e e e il kT el ittt et iy i -/ ELEVATION 180.10 | |

N N N U N N I I N N I N N L —ss wMRy L=e3soM | | | / ls0omm-b1A. @0.38% ) ||l T TR O RN R N N
600mm_DIA. ©038%

180 o o 3 s e s o =t o v 180
"""""" g ¥@\_“ — ”'/” “””' —_ B

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

@

179 """""""""" I Y R AR [ A A A O A N A N ‘T‘ 1 T T Y A AR e R A e R A 179

NOTE BOOK/ TEMPLATE

ORIGINAL
SURVEY

i TEST HOLE *
N N O B S A N O M A i1 TN ELEVATION 179.88 || “—{SS|(WMR) L=18,05M | | A A A N O A /1 | 100mm WATERMAIN-—" | | | | | / """

|600mm [DIA. @0.447%] | | | |

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 178

178 -~ 305mm SANITARY SEWER—— | TS v e S e ___ S S B = e o |lSS (WMR) L=15.73M -

ELEVATION 179.3 [1200mm DIA. |00

1.473
1.532

181.507
181.577
181.524
181.600
181.546
181.620
1.570
81.640
181.590
181.660
181.593
181.673
181.587
181.666
181.575
181.660
181.543
181.625
181.479
181.552

| — — | —

+181.513

ul

v11181.170

o
wl

+ (181,439

ul

~181.515

wl
ul

5+400 5+425 5+450 5+475 5+500 5+525

l.= LIN ENGINEERING LTD., 576 OAKMONT LANE, WESTMONT, ILLINOIS 60559 (630)-323-5168 WWW.LINENG.COM




